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	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.229
	5478
	2
	Rel-12
	P-CSCF restoration corrections
	F
	12.10.0
	C1-154533
	Ericsson, Nokia Networks
	PCSCF_RES
	4.14.2, 5.4.3.3, 5.10.3.2, 7.2.11.2, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.8, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13, A.2.2.4.7A, A.2.2.4.8, A.2.2.4.9, A.2.2.4.10A, A.2.2.4.11, A.2.2.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5479
	2
	Rel-13
	P-CSCF restoration corrections
	A
	13.3.1
	C1-154534
	Ericsson, Nokia Networks
	PCSCF_RES
	4.14.2, 5.4.3.3, 5.10.3.2, 7.2.11.2, A.2.1.4.7A, A.2.1.4.8, A.2.1.4.9, A.2.1.4.10A, A.2.1.4.11, A.2.1.4.13, A.2.2.4.7A, A.2.2.4.8, A.2.2.4.9, A.2.2.4.10A, A.2.2.4.11, A.2.2.4.13
	 

	24.229
	5475
	-
	Rel-12
	Removal of the IANA specific subclauses for headers
	F
	12.10.0
	C1-153612
	Ericsson
	PCSCF_RES, IMSProtoc6, DruMS-CT
	7.2.0A, 7.2.0A.1, 7.2.0A.2, 7.2.0A.3, 7.2.0A.4, 7.2.11.1, 7.2.12.1, 7.2.13.1
	 

	24.229
	5476
	-
	Rel-13
	Removal of the IANA specific subclauses for headers
	A
	13.3.1
	C1-153613
	Ericsson
	PCSCF_RES, IMSProtoc6, DruMS-CT
	7.2.0A, 7.2.0A.1, 7.2.0A.2, 7.2.0A.3, 7.2.0A.4, 7.2.11.1, 7.2.12.1, 7.2.13.1
	 


